
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 540.73 FT, S 262.12 FT
FOR POB, CONT S 36.88 FT,

BROWN EMMA LEE
134 SW SPEARMINT CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04098-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/29/2015 DF 1.86 26,040 0 0 26,040

STANDARD
3

12,802
8,200
26,040
47,042
19,583
27,459

HX HB SX 27,459
0

47,042
0

47,042

1289/0259 2/03/2015 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIP JONES

EMMA LEE BROWN

1167/2474 2/06/2009 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARA NELL JONES

EMMA LEE BROWN
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2011HX Base Yr

134 SW SPEARMINT CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 791 67.4250 40.46 32,004 1964 1964 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 10,876

UEP 170 70 119 1,926

842 791 12,802

BAS= W56 S12 E27 UEP=  S10 E17 N10 W17$ E29 N12$.

BAS

56

12

27

29

12

UEP10

17

10

17

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 16,380

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 9,660


